
Primary Combined Training 45cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

1 104 ALEXANDER, Leila ANDLYN PARK RHYTHM DANCE The Springfield Anglican College - Springfield 50.7 0 50.7 66.200 165.5

2 105 DOOGUE, Mia DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 46.8 4 50.8 68.800 172

3 101 SULLIVAN, Cassidy GEM PARK ROYALTY Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 52.5 0 52.5 65.000 162.5

4 103 LANDMAN, Scarlett MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Emmaus College - Jimboomba 65.1 0 65.1 56.600 141.5

5 102 WILLIAMS, Bethany SANLIRRA INSPIRATION St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 57.0 20.4 77.4 62.000 155

SCR 106 DONALD, Tamika RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 150.0 150.0 0.000 0

SCR 107 KINGS, Eloise NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Bunkers Hill State School 150.0 999.0 0.000 0

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Primary Combined Training 60cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

1 202 WYATT, Claudia CARVAN PARK LATTE St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 46.9 0 46.9 68.750 192.5

2 203 SING, Arianna BANKSIA Emmaus College - Jimboomba 46.9 0 46.9 68.750 192.5

3 201 NICHOLLS, Kirra CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE St Michaels College - Caboolture 57.9 1.6 59.5 61.429 172

Elim 302 ANTHONY, Sofia SWING TIME SWIFT Our Lady Of The Rosary School - Kenmore 44.5 0 44.5 70.357 197

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Primary Combined Training 80cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

1 301 WEBB, Annabelle SALIENT PARK BOUNCER St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 38.8 0 38.8 74.107 207.5

2 303 WEBB, Annabelle AVLON OLIVER TWIST St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 37.2 8 45.2 75.179 210.5

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Secondary Combined Training 60cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

1 407 KENNY, Freya SALIX MATSUDANA Genesis Christian College 47.1 0 47.1 68.571 192

2 401 WHITE, Sienna BUENA VISTA JONATHON Tamborine Mountain College 53.6 0 53.6 64.286 180

3 411 EAGLES, Arabella JADORE CHANCE Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove 54.6 0 54.6 63.571 178

4 422 MOORE, Kayla BLUE DENIM VICTORY West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 56.8 0 56.8 62.143 174

5 410 TURNBULL, Ellie ITS ZANACON Stuartholme School - Toowong 56.3 1.2 57.5 62.500 175

6 425 THOMSPON, Emma NATREME REGAL DREAMER Flagstone Community College 57.3 0.4 57.7 61.786 173

7 424 WHITE, Sienna CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Tamborine Mountain College 57.1 0.8 57.9 61.964 173.5

8 412 FLEGMAN, Elanah GARNET RANGER Canterbury College 58.9 0.8 59.7 60.714 170

9 417 GUILFOYLE, Lilli GLENELG COEUR DE LION Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 60.8 0 60.8 59.464 166.5

10 428 HUGHES, Lily BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION St Pauls School - Bald Hills 60.8 0 60.8 59.464 166.5

11 406 DAVIS, Kaitlyn CHATTERLEYS BOY Genesis Christrian College 60.8 0 60.8 59.464 166.5

12 403 MORRIS, Shilah OVERRULING The Springfield Anglican College - Springfield 52.8 8 60.8 64.821 181.5

13 409 WEEKS, Matisse GARNET VANQUISH Somerville House 62.7 0 62.7 58.214 163

14 404 NOY, Ayshia ARGYL ARTS Emmaus College - Jimboomba 55.4 7.6 63.0 63.036 176.5

15 415 WILLSFORD, Sarah MR OAKEY DOKEY St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 58.9 8.8 67.7 60.714 170

16 420 DRYNAN, Charlotte SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 65.4 4.8 70.2 56.429 158

17 419 NOY, Taylah FINNISTON PARK DANTE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 60.8 14 74.8 59.464 166.5

18 418 FOX, Anastasia CELTIC FALCON St Philomena School - Park Ridge 65.9 19.6 85.5 56.071 157

19 408 WADDELL, Jazmin SKIBBEREEN NEAT AZ Stuartholme School - Toowong 74.2 11.6 85.8 50.536 141.5

20 416 FOX, Josephine CELTIC SWEET MYSTERY St Philomena School - Park Ridge 81.4 6.4 87.8 45.714 128

21 427 SEARLE, Geneva JAWARRA HAVANA Stuartholme School - Toowong 73.4 15.2 88.6 51.071 143

E 405 GATTI, Chelsea SIR AKERS CRIKEY The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 54.9 999 1053.9 63.393 177.5

E 402 CIOCCARELLI, Scarlett ROONEY Stuartholme School - Toowong 66.2 999 1065.2 55.893 156.5

SC 423 CIOCCARELLI, Hannah CALZINI Stuartholme School - Toowong 65.1 999 1064.1 56.607 158.5

SC 413 RIGNEY, Bronte LA-ROYAL (HHSA) Stuartholme School - Toowong 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0

SC 414 LOVELOCK, Charlotte SPIRIT OF STORM Boonah State High School 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0

SC 421 JOHNS, Isabella SAXON Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0

SC 426 HUGHES, Rubi ALLENGREEN TRIBUTE St Pauls School - Bald Hills 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Sercondary Combined Training 80cm

Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge C)

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge H)

WYATT, Zara STRAWBERRY ROSE McAuley College 47.4 0 47.4 68.393 196.5 186.5

OBRIEN, Alexandra MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 49.0 0 49.0 67.321 186.5 190.5

MORROW, Xena DUBLIN LIGHTS Springfield Central State High School 50.5 0 50.5 66.339 180.5 191

FROUWS, Sophie CEST LA VIE OREO Australian Christian College - Moreton 51.3 0 51.3 65.804 190 178.5

OBRIEN, Eleanor INDIAN AIR Stuartholme School - Toowong 51.6 0 51.6 65.625 178 189.5

MCDONNELL, Phoebe IRON RED RUSTY Somerville House 52.6 0 52.6 64.911 177.5 186

WYATT, Zara LOVE THA GAME McAuley College 54.6 0 54.6 63.571 174.5 181.5

RIGNEY, Bronte GORON TORON DON FATALE Stuartholme School - Toowong 51.0 4 55.0 65.982 179 190.5

SEARLE, Geneva VALENTINO DUSTY Stuartholme School - Toowong 57.1 0 57.1 61.964 173.5 173.5

STANFORD, Morgan WALLY STANFORD Caloundra City Private School 59.6 0 59.6 60.268 168.5 169

AGNEW, Ruby ROSSANOVA Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 63.3 0 63.3 57.768 160 163.5

WATHERSTON, Jayden FLETCHER Oakey State High School - Oakey 59.1 5.2 64.3 60.625 166.5 173

PELTO, Sienna AUDACIA Stuartholme School - Toowong 60.8 4 64.8 59.464 164.5 168.5

FOX, Anastasia KAHEAN TROOPER MOYLAN St Philomena School - Park Ridge 65.4 0 65.4 56.429 159.5 156.5

GOSCOYNE, Alexis MYSTIC SHADDOWS WILDFIRE Hillbrook Anglican School 54.4 12 66.4 63.750 178 179

CRISS, Talia GLENGANNON EVANGELINE Tamborine Mountain College 69.6 0 69.6 53.571 151.5 148.5

ANTHONY, Grace BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School - Toowong 56.4 4 60.4 62.411 170 179.5

EAGLEN, Ava WARREGO CALLISTA St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs 59.6 999 1058.6 60.268 165.5 172

OWEN, Sienna COMMENTATOR St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 71.0 999 1070.0 52.679 143 152

GALETTO, Olivia KISMET ANASTASIA West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0 0

GASCOYNE, Alexis ROLLAGE HIGH ESTEEM 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0 0

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Secondary Combined Training 95cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge C)

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge M)

1 604 ANTHONY, Grace X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 51.7 0 51.7 65.536 177 190

2 609 MCLAIN, Madison BELLARA BUGATTI Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove 54.2 0 54.2 63.839 177.5 180

3 607 WARD, Caitlin CHARDALE JETT Tamborine Mountain College 50.0 5.2 55.2 66.696 188 185.5

4 601 WEAVER, Lily KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUSTMt St Michaels College - Ashgrove 55.6 0 55.6 62.946 173.5 179

5 603 WOOD, Ava SHARATAN Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 56.4 0 56.4 62.411 173.5 176

6 608 WATTER, Zoe ZELAMANG Sommerville House 57.3 0 57.3 61.786 171.5 174.5

7 610 BREMNER, Annie GORDII Brigidine College 62.3 6.8 69.1 58.482 161 166.5

8 606 BEATTY, Grace LIGHTEN UP Stuartholme School - Toowong 59.6 13.2 72.8 60.268 163.5 174

E 611 WEBB, Olivia FONTAIN McAuley College 54.9 999 1053.9 63.393 179 176

SCR 612 WADDELL, Lili KINNORDY GR RUDY Stuartholme School - Toowong 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0 0

SCR 602 WILLIAMS, Brooklyn EMILIO Mt St Michaels College - Ashgrove 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0 0

SCR 605 GALETTO, Olivia RIVER DOWNS RHYTHM West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 150.0 999 1149.0 0.000 0 0

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



Secondary Combined Training 105cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

 (Penalties)

Jumping

Score

Overall

Score

Dressage

%

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge C)

Dressage Score

from Test Sheet

(Judge M)

1 705 COCHRANE, India COCHRANE FARMS BALOO Somerville House 49.0 4 53.0 67.353 231 227

2 702 RINK, Georgia APH CARUSO Stuartholme School - Toowong 52.7 0.8 53.5 64.853 223 218

3 706 RINK, Georgia WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Stuartholme School - Toowong 50.4 4.4 54.8 66.397 231.5 220

4 703 ANTHONY, Bella UNDER CONTRACT Stuartholme School - Toowong 56.6 0.4 57.0 62.279 210 213.5

5 704 CRISS, Fuschia DUAL DIAMOND Tamborine Mountain College 60.0 0.8 60.8 60.000 197 211

6 707 ANTHONY, Bella CIL DARA OSCAR Stuartholme School - Toowong 63.5 9.2 72.7 57.647 191 201

E 701 COCHRANE, India PARA MI AMOR Somerville House 47.6 999 1046.6 68.235 238 226

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



PRIMARY TEAMS - COMBINED TRAINING

1ST PLACE

WEBB, Annabelle SALIENT PARK BOUNCER St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 30 89

WYATT, Claudia CARVAN PARK LATTE St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 30

WEBB, Annabelle AVLON OLIVER TWIST St Marys Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 29

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



SECONDARY TEAMS - COMBINED TRAINING

1ST PLACE

ANTHONY, Grace X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 30 88

OBRIEN, Alexandra MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 29

RINK, Georgia APH CARUSO Stuartholme School - Toowong 29

ANTHONY, Bella UNDER CONTRACT Stuartholme School - Toowong 27

2ND PLACE

WHITE, Sienna BUENA VISTA JONATHON Tamborine Mountain College 29 83

WARD, Caitlin CHARDALE JETT Tamborine Mountain College 28

CRISS, Fuschia DUAL DIAMOND Tamborine Mountain College 26

CRISS, Talia GLENGANNON EVANGELINE Tamborine Mountain College 15

3RD PLACE

RINK, Georgia WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Stuartholme School - Toowong 28 80

OBRIEN, Eleanor INDIAN AIR Stuartholme School - Toowong 26

TURNBULL, Ellie ITS ZANACON Stuartholme School - Toowong 26

ANTHONY, Bella CIL DARA OSCAR Stuartholme School - Toowong 25

4TH PLACE

COCHRANE, India COCHRANE FARMS BALOO Somerville House 30 73

MCDONNELL, Phoebe IRON RED RUSTY Somerville House 25

WEEKS, Matisse GARNET VANQUISH Somerville House 18

WATTER, Zoe ZELAMANG Sommerville House 25

5TH PLACE

WOOD, Ava SHARATAN Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 26 68

GUILFOYLE, Lilli GLENELG COEUR DE LION Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 22

AGNEW, Ruby ROSSANOVA Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 20

6TH PLACE

BEATTY, Grace LIGHTEN UP Stuartholme School - Toowong 23 68

RIGNEY, Bronte GORON TORON DON FATALE Stuartholme School - Toowong 23

SEARLE, Geneva VALENTINO DUSTY Stuartholme School - Toowong 22

PELTO, Sienna AUDACIA Stuartholme School - Toowong 18

Stuartholme School

Combined Training

15 February 2020

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)


